
Achizitie pachet materiale electrice

I.D.: 64288537

Data publicarii	13.12.21	Coduri CPV	31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 806,09 RON - 806,09 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1. MSUDC 25 - 5 ML X 17.6471 RON/ML = 88.24 RON 2. PAPUCI 35/10MM - 8 BUC X 1.6807 RON/BUC = 13.45 RON 3. PR.D.IP55 LAVA VE11003 - 1 BUC X 24.3697 RON/BUC = 24.37 RON 4. HYDRO COM.PT - 1 BUC X 13.4454 RON/BUC = 13.45 RON 5. COLIER 292X3.6MM NEGRU - 2 BUC X 9.2437 RON/BUC = 18.49 RON 6. 068-003-0200 200W LED NEGRU 6400K - 2 BUC X 217.6471 RON/BUC = 435.29 RON 7. LOH-CORP IL.STR.LED 80W 4000K - 1 BUC X 163.8655 RON/BUC = 163.87 RON 8. COM.IP55 LAVA VE11001 - 1 BUC X 14.2857 RON/BUC = 14.29 RON 9. PAPUC AUTO IZ.1.5-6MM - 165 BUC X 0.2101 RON/BUC = 34.66 RON TOTAL PACHET: 806.09 RON
